JANKK TOKO 15.8.2020
Tuomari: Mari Vaananen

ERIKOISVOITTAJA LUOKKA
1 Enqvist-Pukkila

ALOKAS LUOKKA
Kujala
Alander

AVOIN LUOKKA
Kelho
Viskari
Lehti
Juhola
Lomakin
Lintila
Jaaskelainen
Uusitalo

Christa

Satu
Marjo

Eeva
Paula
Satu-Mari
Piia
Johanna
Anne
Sanna
Riia

GINGERBELL INDEED A MESS

TALLIVAHDIN GENIE
ALDER GLADE'S SANDELS

ZAPHALAYAZ RANDOM LUCK
LUMIKUONO ORO MANOLO
METSASUHARIN PAKKASPOIKA
KINSHIP ANTEATER

FINNWAYS EGON
TAKKUTUKAN HOPPU
DREAMOOR DIAMOND DUST
SOUL'N MATE JOKER

Bordercollie

Hovawart
tanskandoggi

suursnautseri, musta
schapendoes
labradorinnoutaja
labradorinnoutaja
rottweiler

mudi

bordercollie
Valkoinenpaimenkoira

PISTEET
239,5

118
114,5

288
265,5
260
252,5
249
244
240,5
230

TULOS
2
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